Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS176
D
ia
p
h
ra
g
m

Upper Housing
(instrument conn.)
Diaphragm Order Code
1/4” NPT 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852536
1/4” NPT 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852537
1/2” NPT 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852540
1/2” NPT 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852541
3/4” NPT 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852544
3/4” NPT 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852545
1” NPT 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852690
1” NPT 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852691
1/4” Socket Weld 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852538
1/4” Socket Weld 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852539
1/2” Socket Weld 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852542
1/2” Socket Weld 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852543
3/4” Socket Weld 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852546
3/4” Socket Weld 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852547
1” Socket Weld 1/4” 316 SS Welded D852692
1” Socket Weld 1/2” 316 SS Welded D852693
Larger displacement diaphragms and other materials available upon request.
Description & Features:
• Two piece construction
• Clean-out design allows process media to flow through the seal